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      G/45G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00          9.887,38          4.879,62  66,96          9.887,38              0,00  66,96          9.887,38              0,00  66,96          9.887,38              0,00  66,96

      G/45G/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00         28.946,53         14.552,47  66,55         28.946,53              0,00  66,55         28.946,53              0,00  66,55         28.946,53              0,00  66,55

      G/45G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             103.769,44         62.543,94         41.225,50  60,27         62.543,94              0,00  60,27         62.543,94              0,00  60,27         62.543,94              0,00  60,27

      G/45G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              84.731,80         34.408,01         50.323,79  40,61         34.408,01              0,00  40,61         34.408,01              0,00  40,61         34.408,01              0,00  40,61

      G/45G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1              84.862,91         53.338,64         31.524,27  62,85         53.338,64              0,00  62,85         53.338,64              0,00  62,85         53.338,64              0,00  62,85

      G/45G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00            597,04           -597,04   0,00            597,04              0,00   0,00            597,04              0,00   0,00            597,04              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            61.042,50         35.185,70         25.856,80  57,64         35.185,70              0,00  57,64         35.185,70              0,00  57,64         35.185,70              0,00  57,64

      G/45G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             161.606,64         88.439,88         73.166,76  54,73         88.439,88              0,00  54,73         88.439,88              0,00  54,73         88.439,88              0,00  54,73

      G/45G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             278.455,37        147.257,31        131.198,06  52,88        147.257,31              0,00  52,88        147.257,31              0,00  52,88        147.257,31              0,00  52,88

      G/45G/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         23.728,17        -23.728,17   0,00         23.728,17              0,00   0,00         23.728,17              0,00   0,00         23.728,17              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          6.545,65         -6.545,65   0,00          6.545,65              0,00   0,00          6.545,65              0,00   0,00          6.545,65              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  12.942,00              0,00         12.942,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.240,00          8.831,71          4.408,29  66,70          8.831,71              0,00  66,70          8.831,71              0,00  66,70          8.831,71              0,00  66,70

      G/45G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  34.542,72         19.575,17         14.967,55  56,67         19.575,17              0,00  56,67         19.575,17              0,00  56,67         19.575,17              0,00  56,67

      G/45G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   24.210,02         10.623,06         13.586,96  43,88         10.623,06              0,00  43,88         10.623,06              0,00  43,88         10.623,06              0,00  43,88

      G/45G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   154.721,34         73.461,75         81.259,59  47,48         73.461,75              0,00  47,48         73.461,75              0,00  47,48         73.461,75              0,00  47,48

      G/45G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                94.404,46         56.169,05         38.235,41  59,50         56.169,05              0,00  59,50         56.169,05              0,00  59,50         56.169,05              0,00  59,50

      G/45G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           129.898,20         64.106,59         65.791,61  49,35         64.106,59              0,00  49,35         64.106,59              0,00  49,35         64.106,59              0,00  49,35

      G/45G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                94.621,86         42.337,62         52.284,24  44,74         42.337,62              0,00  44,74         42.337,62              0,00  44,74         42.337,62              0,00  44,74

      G/45G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             73.889,21         41.740,30         32.148,91  56,49         41.740,30              0,00  56,49         41.740,30              0,00  56,49         41.740,30              0,00  56,49

      G/45G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         24.104,34        -24.104,34   0,00         24.104,34              0,00   0,00         24.104,34              0,00   0,00         24.104,34              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          3.931,37         -3.931,37   0,00          3.931,37              0,00   0,00          3.931,37              0,00   0,00          3.931,37              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  76.257,32         17.837,36         58.419,96  23,39         17.837,36              0,00  23,39         17.837,36              0,00  23,39         17.837,36              0,00  23,39

      G/45G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                14.125,00          3.914,37         10.210,63  27,71          3.914,37              0,00  27,71          3.914,37              0,00  27,71          3.914,37              0,00  27,71

      G/45G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                12.341,56          7.794,66          4.546,90  63,16          7.794,66              0,00  63,16          7.794,66              0,00  63,16          7.794,66              0,00  63,16

      G/45G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     5.382,60          3.392,66          1.989,94  63,03          3.392,66              0,00  63,03          3.392,66              0,00  63,03          3.392,66              0,00  63,03

      G/45G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.106,00              0,00          1.106,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 3.866,00              0,00          3.866,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   537.332,55        239.222,09        298.110,46  44,52        239.222,09              0,00  44,52        239.222,09              0,00  44,52        239.222,09              0,00  44,52

      G/45G/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           18.642,00              0,00         18.642,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.134.257,50      1.107.920,35      1.026.337,15  51,91      1.107.920,35              0,00  51,91      1.107.920,35              0,00  51,91      1.107.920,35              0,00  51,91

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            2.134.257,50      1.107.920,35      1.026.337,15  51,91      1.107.920,35              0,00  51,91      1.107.920,35              0,00  51,91      1.107.920,35              0,00  51,91

      G/45G/21100/00  TERRENOS Y BIENES NATURALES         75.000,00         52.129,91         22.870,09  69,51         52.129,91              0,00  69,51         26.064,90         26.065,01  34,75         21.720,75          4.344,15  28,96

      G/45G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               220.813,50        188.422,91         32.390,59  85,33        141.232,91         47.190,00  63,96         83.352,53         57.880,38  37,75         83.352,53              0,00  37,75

      G/45G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.100,00              0,00          1.100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        3.460,00         14.931,40        -11.471,40 431,54         14.931,40              0,00 431,54         14.931,40              0,00 431,54         14.931,40              0,00 431,54

      G/45G/21302/00  UTILLAJE                               105,00              0,00            105,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                105,00              0,00            105,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   105,00          5.295,48         -5.190,48 *43,31          5.295,48              0,00 *43,31          5.295,48              0,00 *43,31          5.295,48              0,00 *43,31

      G/45G/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                19.004,00          6.806,25         12.197,75  35,81          6.806,25              0,00  35,81          3.403,12          3.403,13  17,91          3.403,12              0,00  17,91

      G/45G/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             550,00              0,00            550,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00          2.053,60           -553,60 136,91          2.053,60              0,00 136,91          2.053,60              0,00 136,91          2.053,60              0,00 136,91

      G/45G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   850,00              0,00            850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                18.380,00          2.167,05         16.212,95  11,79          2.167,05              0,00  11,79          2.167,05              0,00  11,79          2.167,05              0,00  11,79

      G/45G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  221.097,00        168.511,99         52.585,01  76,22        168.511,99              0,00  76,22         63.155,55        105.356,44  28,56         63.155,55              0,00  28,56

      G/45G/22101/00  AGUA                                76.500,00         46.615,67         29.884,33  60,94         46.615,67              0,00  60,94         46.615,67              0,00  60,94         46.615,67              0,00  60,94

      G/45G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            9.575,00            422,47          9.152,53   4,41            422,47              0,00   4,41            422,47              0,00   4,41            422,47              0,00   4,41

      G/45G/22105/00  PRODUCTOS ALIMENTICIOS                 270,00              0,00            270,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22106/00  PRODUCT. FARMAC. DE                    270,00              0,00            270,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   33.463,00         11.675,82         21.787,18  34,89         11.675,82              0,00  34,89         11.675,82              0,00  34,89         11.675,82              0,00  34,89
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      G/45G/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00              0,00         14.767,00              0,00

      G/45G/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00              0,00         43.499,00              0,00

      G/45G/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1              74.121,00         29.648,44        103.769,44              0,00

      G/45G/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              78.214,00          6.517,80         84.731,80              0,00

      G/45G/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1              79.871,00          4.991,91         84.862,91              0,00

      G/45G/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            58.819,00          2.223,50         61.042,50              0,00

      G/45G/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             138.923,00         22.683,64        161.606,64              0,00

      G/45G/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             239.792,00         38.663,37        278.455,37              0,00

      G/45G/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  12.942,00              0,00         12.942,00              0,00

      G/45G/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   13.240,00              0,00         13.240,00              0,00

      G/45G/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  29.608,00          4.934,72         34.542,72              0,00

      G/45G/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                   16.140,00          8.070,02         24.210,02              0,00

      G/45G/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                   132.618,00         22.103,34        154.721,34              0,00

      G/45G/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                82.548,00         11.856,46         94.404,46              0,00

      G/45G/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA           109.538,00         20.360,20        129.898,20              0,00

      G/45G/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                81.889,00         12.732,86         94.621,86              0,00

      G/45G/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             60.932,00         12.957,21         73.889,21              0,00

      G/45G/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  63.749,00         12.508,32         76.257,32              0,00

      G/45G/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                14.125,00              0,00         14.125,00              0,00

      G/45G/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                11.692,00            649,56         12.341,56              0,00

      G/45G/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     5.089,00            293,60          5.382,60              0,00

      G/45G/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.106,00              0,00          1.106,00              0,00

      G/45G/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 3.866,00              0,00          3.866,00              0,00

      G/45G/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   478.481,00         58.851,55        537.332,55              0,00

      G/45G/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           18.642,00              0,00         18.642,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.864.211,00        270.046,50      2.134.257,50              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.864.211,00        270.046,50      2.134.257,50              0,00

      G/45G/21100/00  TERRENOS Y BIENES NATURALES         75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               173.000,00         47.813,50        220.813,50              0,00

      G/45G/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.100,00              0,00          1.100,00              0,00

      G/45G/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        3.460,00              0,00          3.460,00              0,00

      G/45G/21302/00  UTILLAJE                               105,00              0,00            105,00              0,00

      G/45G/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                105,00              0,00            105,00              0,00

      G/45G/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   105,00              0,00            105,00              0,00

      G/45G/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                19.004,00              0,00         19.004,00              0,00

      G/45G/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             550,00              0,00            550,00              0,00

      G/45G/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                   850,00              0,00            850,00              0,00

      G/45G/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 1.250,00         17.130,00         18.380,00              0,00

      G/45G/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  172.097,00         49.000,00        221.097,00              0,00

      G/45G/22101/00  AGUA                                68.000,00          8.500,00         76.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            7.200,00          2.375,00          9.575,00              0,00

      G/45G/22105/00  PRODUCTOS ALIMENTICIOS                 270,00              0,00            270,00              0,00

      G/45G/22106/00  PRODUCT. FARMAC. DE                    270,00              0,00            270,00              0,00

      G/45G/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                      440,00         33.023,00         33.463,00              0,00
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      G/45G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          5.000,00          4.533,87            466,13  90,68          4.533,87              0,00  90,68          4.533,87              0,00  90,68          4.533,87              0,00  90,68

      G/45G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  500,00          1.167,79           -667,79 233,56          1.167,79              0,00 233,56          1.167,79              0,00 233,56          1.167,79              0,00 233,56

      G/45G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         3.000,00          3.270,95           -270,95 109,03          3.270,95              0,00 109,03          3.270,95              0,00 109,03          3.270,95              0,00 109,03

      G/45G/22301/00  R.E.N.F.E.                             170,00              0,00            170,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/22309/00  OTROS                                   44,00            101,09            -57,09 229,75            101,09              0,00 229,75            101,09              0,00 229,75            101,09              0,00 229,75

      G/45G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        2.000,00          1.174,52            825,48  58,73          1.174,52              0,00  58,73          1.174,52              0,00  58,73          1.174,52              0,00  58,73

      G/45G/22500/00  ESTATALES                              170,00            131,72             38,28  77,48            131,72              0,00  77,48            131,72              0,00  77,48            131,72              0,00  77,48

      G/45G/22501/00  LOCALES                             20.100,00            390,00         19.710,00   1,94            390,00              0,00   1,94            390,00              0,00   1,94            390,00              0,00   1,94

      G/45G/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                10.000,00          1.210,00          8.790,00  12,10          1.210,00              0,00  12,10          1.210,00              0,00  12,10          1.210,00              0,00  12,10

      G/45G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00             73,18         29.926,82   0,24             73,18              0,00   0,24             73,18              0,00   0,24             73,18              0,00   0,24

      G/45G/22609/00  OTROS                                  600,00            630,00            -30,00 105,00            630,00              0,00 105,00            630,00              0,00 105,00            630,00              0,00 105,00

      G/45G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    151.861,04        129.124,60         22.736,44  85,03         96.454,60         32.670,00  63,52         65.222,70         31.231,90  42,95         54.812,05         10.410,65  36,09

      G/45G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          298.027,50        291.060,67          6.966,83  97,66        291.060,67              0,00  97,66        134.022,55        157.038,12  44,97        111.588,56         22.433,99  37,44

      G/45G/22709/00  OTROS                              123.350,00              0,00        123.350,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/23000/00  DIETAS                               3.800,00          4.145,06           -345,06 109,08          4.145,06              0,00 109,08          4.145,06              0,00 109,08          4.145,06              0,00 109,08

      G/45G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.850,00          3.380,84           -530,84 118,63          3.380,84              0,00 118,63          3.380,84              0,00 118,63          3.380,84              0,00 118,63

      G/45G/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               18.000,00          5.556,84         12.443,16  30,87          5.556,84              0,00  30,87          5.322,29            234,55  29,57          5.322,29              0,00  29,57

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.352.820,04        944.983,68        407.836,36  69,85        865.123,68         79.860,00  63,95        483.914,15        381.209,53  35,77        446.725,36         37.188,79  33,02

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.352.820,04        944.983,68        407.836,36  69,85        865.123,68         79.860,00  63,95        483.914,15        381.209,53  35,77        446.725,36         37.188,79  33,02

      G/45G/60100/00  BIENES DEL PATRIMONI                65.000,00         56.500,00          8.500,00  86,92         56.500,00              0,00  86,92         31.500,00         25.000,00  48,46         31.500,00              0,00  48,46

      G/45G/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              95.500,00              0,00         95.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00          8.000,75         -8.000,75   0,00          8.000,75              0,00   0,00          8.000,75              0,00   0,00          8.000,75              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 7.500,00         14.949,11         -7.449,11 199,32         14.949,11              0,00 199,32         14.949,11              0,00 199,32         14.949,11              0,00 199,32

      G/45G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          25.000,00          2.205,33         22.794,67   8,82          2.205,33              0,00   8,82          2.205,33              0,00   8,82          2.205,33              0,00   8,82

      G/45G/60901/00  PROPIEDAD INDUSTRIAL                     0,00            968,00           -968,00   0,00            968,00              0,00   0,00            968,00              0,00   0,00            968,00              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00            846,52           -846,52   0,00            846,52              0,00   0,00            846,52              0,00   0,00            846,52              0,00   0,00

      G/45G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        876.023,00        376.585,85        499.437,15  42,99        376.585,85              0,00  42,99        292.664,02         83.921,83  33,41        292.664,02              0,00  33,41

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.000,00            871,20         74.128,80   1,16            871,20              0,00   1,16            871,20              0,00   1,16            871,20              0,00   1,16

      G/45G/67800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.159.023,00        460.926,76        698.096,24  39,77        460.926,76              0,00  39,77        352.004,93        108.921,83  30,37        352.004,93              0,00  30,37

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.159.023,00        460.926,76        698.096,24  39,77        460.926,76              0,00  39,77        352.004,93        108.921,83  30,37        352.004,93              0,00  30,37

***   173201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      4.646.100,54      2.513.830,79      2.132.269,75  54,11      2.433.970,79         79.860,00  52,39      1.943.839,43        490.131,36  41,84      1.906.650,64         37.188,79  41,04

****  1732  CENTRO ANDALUZ DE ARTE CONTEMPORANEO       4.646.100,54      2.513.830,79      2.132.269,75  54,11      2.433.970,79         79.860,00  52,39      1.943.839,43        490.131,36  41,84      1.906.650,64         37.188,79  41,04
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      G/45G/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/45G/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22301/00  R.E.N.F.E.                             170,00              0,00            170,00              0,00

      G/45G/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       1.200,00              0,00          1.200,00              0,00

      G/45G/22309/00  OTROS                                   44,00              0,00             44,00              0,00

      G/45G/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22500/00  ESTATALES                              170,00              0,00            170,00              0,00

      G/45G/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.100,00         15.000,00         20.100,00              0,00

      G/45G/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                10.000,00         20.000,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/22609/00  OTROS                                  600,00              0,00            600,00              0,00

      G/45G/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    130.000,00         21.861,04        151.861,04              0,00

      G/45G/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          270.500,00         27.527,50        298.027,50              0,00

      G/45G/22709/00  OTROS                                  350,00        123.000,00        123.350,00              0,00

      G/45G/23000/00  DIETAS                               3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00              0,00

      G/45G/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           2.850,00              0,00          2.850,00              0,00

      G/45G/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            987.590,00        365.230,04      1.352.820,04              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         987.590,00        365.230,04      1.352.820,04              0,00

      G/45G/60100/00  BIENES DEL PATRIMONI                65.000,00              0,00         65.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/60301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              95.500,00              0,00         95.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/45G/60800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/60901/00  PROPIEDAD INDUSTRIAL                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/45G/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        474.523,00        401.500,00        876.023,00              0,00

      G/45G/67200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00         75.000,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/45G/67800/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            682.523,00        476.500,00      1.159.023,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              682.523,00        476.500,00      1.159.023,00              0,00

***   173201  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      3.534.324,00      1.111.776,54      4.646.100,54              0,00

****  1732  CENTRO ANDALUZ DE ARTE CONTEMPORANEO       3.534.324,00      1.111.776,54      4.646.100,54              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            4.646.100,54      2.513.830,79      2.132.269,75  54,11      2.433.970,79         79.860,00  52,39      1.943.839,43        490.131,36  41,84      1.906.650,64         37.188,79  41,04
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***** TOTAL                                            3.534.324,00      1.111.776,54      4.646.100,54              0,00




